
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-08 - GREG STRAIN -
12:47:02.605 1 2:04.974 68.270 119 106 19

12:49:01.427 2 1:58.822 71.805 102 106 19

12:50:56.064 3 1:54.637 74.426 111 105 19

12:52:53.648 4 1:57.584 72.561 112 106 19

12:54:46.563 5 1:52.915 75.561 110 107 19

12:56:40.408 6 1:53.845 74.944 127 102 19

12:58:47.389 7 2:06.981 67.191 123 104 19

L1-11 - MICHAEL PANDO -
12:47:02.312 1 2:06.003 67.713 112 116 19

12:49:04.105 2 2:01.793 70.053 104 114 19

12:51:12.149 3 2:08.044 66.633 101 115 19

12:53:21.457 4 2:09.308 65.982 102 115 19

12:55:23.934 5 2:02.477 69.662 111 116 19

12:57:22.576 6 1:58.642 71.914 90 114 19

L1-05 - VICK MELE -
12:45:04.500 1 2:03.503 69.083 40 85 19

12:47:16.011 2 2:11.511 64.877 55 93 19

12:49:16.463 3 2:00.452 70.833 54 94 19

12:51:15.262 4 1:58.799 71.819 70 98 19

12:53:22.320 5 2:07.058 67.150 78 101 19

12:55:23.251 6 2:00.931 70.553 53 95 19

12:57:22.943 7 1:59.692 71.283 51 95 19

L1-06 - NICHOLAS CULVER -
12:47:53.679 1 2:12.473 64.406 109 113 19

12:50:02.286 2 2:08.607 66.342 120 118 19

12:52:01.669 3 1:59.383 71.467 111 119 19

12:54:06.172 4 2:04.503 68.528 114 118 19

12:56:13.789 5 2:07.617 66.856 122 116 19

12:58:27.365 6 2:13.576 63.874 105 112 19

L1-10 - brian caulkins -
12:47:02.936 1 2:04.839 68.344 152 120 19

12:49:03.810 2 2:00.874 70.586 101 118 19

12:51:04.514 3 2:00.704 70.685 104 117 19

12:54:17.906 4 3:13.392 44.118 99 114 19

12:56:26.066 5 2:08.160 66.573 123 120 19

12:58:29.896 6 2:03.830 68.901 104 112 19

L1-01 - JEFFREY LIM -
12:45:35.410 1 2:11.848 64.711 95 105 19

12:47:46.898 2 2:11.488 64.888 97 104 19

12:49:49.875 3 2:02.977 69.379 96 103 19

12:51:58.158 4 2:08.283 66.509 90 105 19

12:54:05.187 5 2:07.029 67.166 89 100 19

12:56:12.511 6 2:07.324 67.010 87 101 19

12:58:29.406 7 2:16.895 62.325 127 106 19

L1-04 - TRAVIS PINTO -
12:47:44.511 1 2:07.654 66.837 102 115 19

12:49:48.801 2 2:04.290 68.646 110 112 19

12:51:57.672 3 2:08.871 66.206 104 113 19

12:54:02.307 4 2:04.635 68.456 110 116 19

12:56:08.934 5 2:06.627 67.379 104 115 19

12:58:25.483 6 2:16.549 62.483 106 113 19

L1-07 - ARASH BABAEE -
12:47:16.103 1 2:13.796 63.769 104 111 19

12:49:23.137 2 2:07.034 67.163 99 109 19

12:51:29.923 3 2:06.786 67.294 108 109 19

12:53:38.207 4 2:08.284 66.509 106 111 19

12:56:01.548 5 2:23.341 59.522 101 109 19

12:58:12.450 6 2:10.902 65.179 107 112 19

L1-03 - VICK NYFFELER -
12:48:24.521 1 2:30.054 56.860 52 94 19

12:50:52.066 2 2:27.545 57.826 84 94 19

12:53:25.768 3 2:33.702 55.510 103 102 19



12:55:50.866 4 2:25.098 58.802 49 92 19

12:58:27.367 5 2:36.501 54.517 102 101 19

L1-12 - L1 12 -
12:48:38.268 1 2:29.240 57.170 136 109 19

12:51:06.673 2 2:28.405 57.491 112 106 19

12:53:33.813 3 2:27.140 57.986 126 110 19

12:56:02.541 4 2:28.728 57.366 122 107 19

12:58:29.008 5 2:26.467 58.252 122 108 19

L1-09 - RAYMOND LAU -
12:47:37.659 1 2:39.176 53.601 27 54 19

12:50:18.061 2 2:40.402 53.191 21 52 19

12:52:57.721 3 2:39.660 53.439 23 53 19

12:55:40.252 4 2:42.531 52.495 30 51 19

12:58:28.545 5 2:48.293 50.697 20 56 19

L1-15 - FRED KEENE -
12:47:56.426 1 2:47.734 50.866 65 87 19

12:50:44.225 2 2:47.799 50.847 71 88 19

12:53:26.627 3 2:42.402 52.536 54 87 19

12:56:16.568 4 2:49.941 50.206 55 85 19

12:59:08.859 5 2:52.291 49.521 65 86 19

Fastrack Riders
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